Tetris Projekt

Rechteck

Rahmen

Deckel

800mm

200mm

800mm

200mm

Tiefe
Holzdicke
Preis/m?

Position
A
B
z

200mm
18mm
Fr. 35.00
Anzahl Lange Breite  Artikel-Nr.
2 200mm 200mm 3
2 764mm 200mm 10
2 800mm 200mm 13



Tetris Projekt

Quadrat

Rahmen

Deckel

Tiefe
Holzdicke
Preis/m?

400mm

400mm

400mm

Position
A
B
z

400mm

200mm
18mm
Fr. 35.00
Anzahl Lange Breite  Artikel-Nr.
2 400mm 200mm 7
2 364mm 200mm 5
2 400mm 400mm 1



Tetris Projekt

L-Form

Rahmen

Deckel

200mm 200mm

A

600mm
m

400mm

200mm |

400mm

600mm

200mm

200mm

Ausschuss

400mm

200mm |

400mm

Tiefe 200mm
Holzdicke 18mm
Preis/m? Fr. 35.00
Position Anzahl
A 1
B 1
C 1
D 1
E 1
F 1
z 2
Ausschuss 2

Lange
200mm
382mm
218mm
164mm
400mm
564mm
600mm
400mm

Breite
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
400mm
200mm

Artikel-Nr.

A N0 N -2 O W



Tetris Projekt

J-Form
Rahmen Deckel
200mm 200mm 200mm 200mm
A
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? B E
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400mm

400mm

Tiefe
Holzdicke
Preis/m?

Position

NTmooO®>

Ausschuss

200mm
18mm
Fr. 35.00

Anzahl

NN = 2

Lange
200mm
382mm
218mm
164mm
400mm
564mm
600mm
400mm

Breite
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
400mm
200mm

Artikel-Nr.

A N0 N -2 O W



Tetris Projekt

S-Form
Rahmen Deckel
200mm 400mm 200mm 400mm
A
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el _| - £ el _| 7 | £
g C g g g
£ B £ £ £
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A
400mm 200mm 400mm 200mm
600mm

600mm

Tiefe
Holzdicke
Preis/m?

Position

A
B
C
D
z
A

usschuss

200mm
18mm
Fr. 35.00

Anzahl

ENE NI NN NEN)

Lange
400mm
182mm
218mm
164mm
600mm
200mm

Breite
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
400mm
200mm

Artikel-Nr.
7
2
4
1
12
15



Tetris Projekt

Z-Form
Rahmen Deckel
400mm 200mm 400mm 200mm
A
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g g g Ausschuss &
o o o o
N N N N
A
200mm 400mm 200mm 400mm
600mm

600mm

Tiefe
Holzdicke
Preis/m?

Position

A
B
C
D
z
A

usschuss

200mm
18mm
Fr. 35.00

Anzahl

ENE NI NN NEN)

Lange
400mm
182mm
218mm
164mm
600mm
200mm

Breite
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
400mm
200mm

Artikel-Nr.
7

2

4

1

12

15



Tetris Projekt

Tiefe
Holzdicke
Preis/m?
T-Form
Rahmen Deckel
200mm 200mm 200mm 200mm 200mm 200mm
A Position
£ £ £ £ A
5 5 5 Ausschuss Ausschuss E
& B & & & 8
£ £ £ £ c
£ - £ £ 7 | £
3 C c g g g |0
E E E E E
g L2 °l 18 g g z
E Ausschuss
600mm 600mm

200mm
18mm
Fr. 35.00

Anzahl

A ODON

Lange
200mm
182mm
218mm
164mm
600mm
600mm
200mm

Breite
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
400mm
200mm

Artikel-Nr.

GO O =~ BN W



Einkaufsliste Tetris

Rahmen

Lange

Deckel

Lange

164mm
182mm
200mm
218mm
364mm
382mm
400mm
564mm
600mm
764mm

400mm
600mm
800mm

Breite

Breite

200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm

400mm
400mm
200mm

Artikel-Nr. Stiick
1

O ©W o N O~ WN

Artikel-Nr.
1
12
13

N = N 0NN oo ol O

total m?
0.2624m?
0.2184m?
0.2000m?
0.3488m?
0.1456m?
0.1528m?
0.6400m?
0.2256m?
0.1200m?
0.3056m?

0.3200m?
2.4000m?
0.3200m?

Kosten
Fr.9.18
Fr.7.64
Fr.7.00

Fr.12.21
Fr.5.10
Fr.5.35

Fr. 22.40
Fr.7.90
Fr.4.20

Fr. 10.70

Fr.91.67

Fr.11.20
Fr. 84.00
Fr.11.20
Fr. 106.40



Ausschuss
400mm 200mm 14
200mm 200mm 15

Kontrolle Stiickzahl

Stiick Ausschuss
Rechteck 6 0
Quadrat 6 0
L-Form 8 2
J-Form 8 2
S-Form 10 4
Z-Form 10 4
T-Form 10 4

58 16

4
12

0.3200m?
0.4800m?

Fr.11.20
Fr.16.80


















